
 

 

 
 

FOTCK Fiber Optic Test & Cleaning Kit
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The FOTCK has been assembled to pro-
vide the technician responsible for the
installation of the fiber optic transmitters
and receivers in the system.  The kit con-
tains an optical power source and optical
power meter to test the installed cable
and connectors optical loss.  A viewable
light source is included to find damaged
fiber and jumpers.  A microscope is
included to inspect connectors as is
cleaning materials to clean dirty connec-
tors, pigtails, jumpers and coupler fittings.

By testing and cleaning the installed fiber
cable, you can be sure to have the proper
signal levels and eliminate problems and
damaged equipment.

Kit Contains:

(1)        Toner OLS1315A Optical Light Source
(1)        Toner OPM1315A Optical Power Meter
(1) Toner VFL650-10 Visible Light Source
(1) Toner FOM-400 Microscope
(2) FC/UPC to SC/APC 1 Meter Singlemode Fiber Jumpers
(2) SC/APC Mating Sleeves
(1) Cletop-S Connector Cleaner
(1) Microcare DST Canned Air
(1) Microcare FCC-II Fiber Connector Cleaner Fluid
(50) Microcare S25 Fiber Cleaning Swabs
(50) Microcare MCC-FA1 Single Use Wipes
(90) Microcare WFW “Lint Free” Wipes
(1) Rugged Custom Carrying Case

FOTCK is a tool kit specifically  
designed for the testing of installed fiber.
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